
Volunteer/Donation Doulas
NAME CITY ST EMAIL PHONE

Maisa Bencke Boca Raton FL maisabencke0915@gmail.com 561-528-1806

Daniela Espindola Bogota, Colombia daniela@parirsintemor.com 573102906379

Lara Hopkins Coral Gables FL larahopkinshk@gmail.com 914-200-8254

Mary Westerman Fleming Island FL malonzo9513@gmail.com 806-543-2900

Kristen Lancour Ft Pierce FL kirstenlancour@gmail.com 772-529-1697

Chantell Marcelin Gainesville Fl chantellmarcelin@gmail.com 954-664-8725

Katie Jorgensen Hobe Sound FL ktjorgensen19@gmail.com 561-529-7348

Angelina Baglino Jacksonville FL angelinab93@gmail.com 305-904-8447

Nia Bullock Jacksonville FL nia.bullock123@gmail.com 267-322-1410

Nina Freer Jacksonville FL ninafreer144@gmail.com 904-624-3260

Sascha McGill Jacksonville FL sascha.mcgill@gmail.com 434-327-8751

Hannah Montgomery Jacksonville FL hannahmonty03@gmail.com 843-781-4944

Bre’Angela Zakhour Jacksonville FL brezakhour@gmail.com 904-521-3777

Brianna Garland Jacksonville FL contactus@MamasBirthingServices.com 904-328-8755

Kiara Anderson Jacksonville FL kia11171@yahoo.com 904-608-5751

Alaina Burt Jacksonville FL alaina@rootrealtyjax.com 904-327-2774

Autumn Mafi Jacksonville FL autumnposey2@gmail.com 325-575-3191

Emily White Jacksonville FL whiteemily310@gmai.com 904-556-4146

Krystal Paisley Margate FL krystal.I.Paisley@gmail.com 754-715-2361

Evelyn Almeida Parrish FL evelyn03e@gmail.com 760-500-3835

Allie Schmidt Ponte Vedra Beach FL alexandrachamrick@gmail.com 904-501-9091

Karissa Kervin Pooler GA kervinkarissa@gmail.com 850-597-5237

Neekarah Lebrun Port St Lucie FL lebrun4020@gmail.com 954-305-4893

Karoline Simms Port St Lucie FL Karoline.simms16@gmail.com 772-359-4261

Sydni Singletary St Augustine FL sydsingletary@gmail.com 678-699-7134

Tobi Stanfield St Augustine FL tobi.ishmael@yahoo.com 904-655-2863

Sarah Ramirez St Augustine FL j.sarah4@gmail.com 904-556-3961

Rebecca Durcan St Johns FL rebeccaw2013@yahoo.com 904-556-2743

Shadya Bacilia Miguel Ruiz Tallahassee FL smiguel830@gmail.com 850-559-6745

Victoria Moore Wellington FL victoriavnatural@gmail.com 574-306-7665

Darlise Trohanov West Palm Beach FL darlisenicole@gmail.com 703-786-4577
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Emma Sawyer Yulee FL meguchan_2000@yahoo.com 904-864-3436
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